96 ZIMM Product Catalogue 2021
 SCREW JACKS | BALL SCREW | R-VERSION2
KG
T
KG
T GSZ 50 to 150 kN
KGT-R  |  rotating screw
Screw jacks

KGT Screw
Dynamic load rating C
Ordering example:  GSZ-100-RN-KGT 50x20, C = 127,3 kN
Note
An increased screw can also be used for the rotating version.
(z.B.: GSZ-10-RN with screw 32*10)
Adapter for KGT:
Dimension sheet on reques
max. compressive/tensile force, static:
Input speed:
Gearbox operating temperature:
Moment of inertia:
Input torque (at 1500 rpm):
Drive-through torque:
Gear ratio:
Housing material:
Worm shaft:
Weight of screw jack body:
Gearbox / Screw lubrication:
50 kN (5 t)
1500 rpm / max. 1800 rpm
max. 60°C, higher on request
N: 2,49 kg cm² / L: 1,73 kg cm²
max. 31,5 Nm (N) / max. 10,4 Nm (L)
max. 260 Nm
7:1 (Normal) / 28:1 (Low)
GGG-50, corrosion-resistant
steel, case-hardened, ground
15 kg
synthetic gear oil / grease lubrication
max. compressive/tensile force, static:
Input speed:
Gearbox operating temperature:
Moment of inertia:
Input torque (at 1500 rpm):
Drive-through torque:
Gear ratio:
Housing material:
Worm shaft:
Weight of screw jack body:
Gearbox / Screw lubrication:
100 kN (10 t)
1500 rpm / max. 1800 rpm
max. 60°C, higher on request
N: 4,66 kg cm² / L: 3,38 kg cm²
max. 53,4 Nm (N) / max. 13,5 Nm (L)
max. 540 Nm
9:1 (Normal) / 36:1 (Low)
GGG-50, corrosion-resistant
steel, case-hardened, ground
30 kg
synthetic gear oil / grease lubrication
max. compressive/tensile force, static:
Input speed:
Gearbox operating temperature:
Moment of inertia:
Input torque (at 1500 rpm):
Drive-through torque:
Gear ratio:
Housing material:
Worm shaft:
Weight of screw jack body:
Gearbox / Screw lubrication:
150 kN (15 t)
1500 rpm / max. 1800 rpm
max. 60°C, higher on request
N: 7,92 kg cm² / L: 5,17 kg cm²
max. 75,1 Nm (N) / max. 20,7 Nm (L)
max. 540 Nm
9:1 (Normal) / 36:1 (Low)
GGG-50, corrosion-resistant
steel, case-hardened, ground
42 kg